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5 1/2 - Zimmer-Wohnung
Haus 3, Am Wasser 15, Dübendorf
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 Schlafen 

2.9 m2 
WC

4.8 m2 
Bad / WC

21.4 m2 
Wohnen

8.6 m2 
Küche2.1 m2 

Korridor15.1 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

16.8 m2 
Entrée

 

 

 

20.0 m2 
Küche / Entrée

7.0 m2 
Balkon
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Glatt

Chriesbach

Ueberlandstrasse

N
eugutstrasse

17166

16870

17059 17060

15777

17171

15112

15
99

5

17279

13966

Glatt

SBB

 

 Schlafen 

2.9 m2 
WC

4.8 m2 
Bad / WC

21.4 m2 
Wohnen

8.6 m2 
Küche2.1 m2 

Korridor15.1 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

16.8 m2 
Entrée

 

 

 

20.0 m2 
Küche / Entrée

7.0 m2 
Balkon

Eingang

Glatt

Chriesbach

Ueberlandstrasse

N
eugutstrasse

17166

16870

17059 17060

15777

17171

15112

15
99

5

17279

13966

Glatt

SBB

 

 Schlafen 

2.9 m2 
WC

4.8 m2 
Bad / WC

21.4 m2 
Wohnen

8.6 m2 
Küche2.1 m2 

Korridor15.1 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

11.7 m2 
Zimmer

16.8 m2 
Entrée

 

 

 

20.0 m2 
Küche / Entrée

7.0 m2 
Balkon

Eingang

0303
0403
0503
0603


